
S P Johnson 28-A
2 soil 2
3 clay/rock 5 Start 4-14-14

35 lime 40 Finish 4-15-14
45 shale 85
5 lime 90

110 shale 200
37 lime 237
32 shale 269 set 20’ 7”
9 lime 278 ran 836.9’ of  2 ⅞ 
19 shale 297 cemented to surface 84 sxs

105 lime 402
187 shale 589
14 lime 603
57 shale 660
29 lime 689
25 shale 714
6 lime 720
11 shale 731
12 lime 743
8 shale 751
12 lime 763
14 shale 777
4 sandy shale 781 odor

32 Bkn sand 813 good show
6 Dk sand 819 show

23 shale 842 T.D.


